
PACHET PIESE ADV 1314491

I.D.: 73698494

Data publicarii	28.09.22	Coduri CPV	34224200-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.015,63 RON - 2.015,63 RON

Descriere: ADV 1314491 TAMBUR CU FIR MAKITA B 1 85,71 85,71 ANGRENAJ CONIC STIHL FS 87DM250-3 B 1 390,76 390,76 TAMBUR CU FIR STIHL AUTO CUT 25-2 B 2 87,39 174,78 DISC STIHL FS90 B 2 125,21 250,42 LAMA CUTITE DREPTE Z178 B 25 4,76 119 LANT DRUJBA STIHL MS231 B 4 66,39 265,56 LAMA DRUJBA STIHL MS 231 55 DINTI B 4 173,95 695,8 PILA ASCUTIT LANT DRUJBA B 4 8,4 33,6 TOTAL 2015,63 TRANSPORTUL ESTE INCLUS IN PRET
